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To: gary Holter <gholter@awaretech.com>
From: Mike Pitsakis <mpitsakis@awaretech.com>
Subject: Fwd: Re: Fwd: 163061 IC, 48T08, NVRAM, 8KX8, W/CLOCK
Cc:
Bcc:
Attached:

Gary,

Tentatively next week. It may be impacted by the open CARs though and I won't know until we schedule
those next week.

Mike

X-Mailer: QUALCOMM Windows Eudora Version 7.0.1.0
Date: Fri, 17 Jun 2011 15:25:37 -0400
To: Mike Pitsakis <mpitsakis@awaretech.com>
From: Mike Reynolds <mreynolds@awaretech.com>
Subject: Re: Fwd: 163061 IC, 48T08, NVRAM, 8KX8, W/CLOCK
X-AWARETECH: Whitelist1

Mike,

I think we can start it next week.  I will see if Christopher can work it in.

Mike R

At 03:19 PM 6/17/2011, you wrote:

Mike,

When can we do this?

Mike P

X-Mailer: QUALCOMM Windows Eudora Version 7.1.0.9
Date: Fri, 17 Jun 2011 15:08:49 -0400
To: Mike Pitsakis <mpitsakis@awaretech.com>,
 Doug Shields <dshields@awaretech.com>
From: Gary Holter <gholter@awaretech.com>
Subject: 163061 IC, 48T08, NVRAM, 8KX8, W/CLOCK
Cc: "Steve Andrus" <sandrus@awaretech.com>,
 Jeff Wilkinson <jwilkinson@awaretech.com>,
 Frank Trovato <ftrovato@awaretech.com>
X-AWARETECH: Whitelist1

Mike, Doug,
We currently use the 163061S IC on our 3xx and 19xx PCBoards. I would like to request a board
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change so we can use either the 163061S (surface mount) or the 163061 (through hole) version of
the part. Reason being is that we have (according to EVO) 2,904 of the 163061 through hole version
in stock (at $7.349ea). If we modified our 3xx and 19xx boards, then we could start using up this
through hole inventory that is just sitting there. Please advise so maybe we can incorporate the
change into the next buy cycles?
Thanks,
Gary

Mike Reynolds
Awareness Technology
772-283-6540


